Position

Plant Supervisor

Operator, Grade IlI

Operator, Grade I

Operator, Grade |

Operator, Grade IlI

Plant Manager Il

Operator, Grade IlI

Operator, Grade I

Other Positions Held Special District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$107,123

$102,640

$102,030

$86,999

$52,814

$50,210

$28,927

$23,146



