	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Plant Supervisor		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$107,123
2.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$102,640
3.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$102,030
4.	Operator, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$86,999
5.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$52,814
6.	Plant Manager II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$50,210
7.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$28,927
8.	Operator, Grade II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$23,146